PS700-PS800High Capacity Digital Signal Boosters
0.5W and 2W units 5W Units
Product Features
• Supports Public Safety 700 or 800MHz single band
• FirstNet™ Band 14 available
• 3 level of downlink Output power: 0.5W or +27dBm, 2W or
+33dBm, 5W or +37dBm
• High-Capacity channel filters: 64 channels

305 884-8991
Ordering Information
HONBDA-A-727AH:PS 700 MHz incl Band 14 High Capacity, Class
A,0.5W / +27dBm, AC. NFPA compliant, UL2524 2nd Edition Listed
FIPLEX BY HONEYWELL Digital BDA
HONBDA-D-727AH: PS 700 MHz incl Band 14 High Capacity, Class
A,0.5W / +27dBm, DC. NFPA compliant, UL2524 2nd Edition Listed
FIPLEX BY HONEYWELL Digital BDA
HONBDA-A-S27AH: PS 800 MHz High Capacity, Class A,0.5W / +27dBm,
AC. NFPA compliant, UL2524 2nd Edition Listed FIPLEX BY HONEY-
WELL Digital BDA
HONBDA-D-S27AH: PS 800 MHz High Capacity, Class A,0.5W / +27dBm,
DC. NFPA compliant, UL2524 2nd Edition Listed FIPLEX BY HONEY-
WELL Digital BDA
HONBDA-A-733AH: PS 700 MHz incl Band 14 High Capacity, Class A,2W
/ +33dBm, AC. NFPA compliant, UL2524 2nd Edition Listed FIPLEX BY
HONEYWELL Digital BDA
HONBDA-D-733AH: PS 700 MHz incl Band 14 High Capacity, Class A,2W
/ +33dBm, DC. NFPA compliant, UL2524 2nd Edition Listed FIPLEX BY
HONEYWELL Digital BDA
HONBDA-A-S33AH: PS 800 MHz High Capacity, Class A,2W / +33dBm,
AC. NFPA compliant, UL2524 2nd Edition Listed FIPLEX BY HONEY-
WELL Digital BDA
HONBDA-D-S33AH: PS 800 MHz High Capacity, Class A,2W / +33dBm,
DC. NFPA compliant, UL2524 2nd Edition Listed FIPLEX BY HONEY-
WELL Digital BDA
HONBDA-A-737AH: PS 700 MHz incl Band 14 High Capacity, Class A,5W
/ +37dBm, AC. NFPA compliant, UL2524 2nd Edition FIPLEX BY HONEY-
WELL Digital BDA
HONBDA-D-737AH: PS 700 MHz incl Band 14 High Capacity, Class A,5W
/ +37dBm, DC. NFPA compliant, UL2524 2nd Edition FIPLEX BY HONEY-
WELL Digital BDA
HONBDA-A-S37AH: PS 800 MHz High Capacity, Class A,5W / +37dBm,
AC. NFPA compliant, UL2524 2nd Edition FIPLEX BY HONEYWELL Digi-
tal BDA
HONBDA-D-S37AH: PS 800 MHz High Capacity, Class A,5W / +37dBm,
DC. NFPA compliant, UL2524 2nd Edition FIPLEX BY HONEYWELL Digi-
tal BDA
Standards and Codes
These listings and approvals apply to the modules specified in this docu-